

Team Athletic Roster Form Adult Sports

Highlands Ranch Metro District Parks, Recreation & Open Space

3280 Redstone Park Circle, Highlands Ranch, CO 80129 Phone: 303-791-2710 Fax: 303-470-9516

Weather Hotline #: 720-348-6970

www.quickscores.com/hrmd www.highlandsranch.org

Team Name:	Division:	Day:	ı •	League Roster for: ☐ Spring ☐ Summer ☐ Fall ☐ Softball ☐ Flag Football ☐ Volleyball ☐ Soccer ☐ Other:	
			☐ Softball ☐ Fla		
The players below agree to abide by a	 Il Highlands Ranch Metro District rules and re	gulations and code of conduct.	All participants must sign below, acl	knowledging release/waiver.	
https://covid19.colorado.gov/) . In additio leagues. Participants/parents/guardians t	arents/guardians must comply with all applicable on, all participants must comply with the safety profound not in compliance agree to immediately leaved and that Highlands Ranch Metro District, its re	cocols and game rule modification to the area with forfeiture of any a	ns specifically put in place for the Highlar associated fees. Participants/parents/gua	nds Ranch Metro District adult softball ardians acknowledges and understands that	
I hereby release and agree to indemnify a connection with the District event or active	T INDEMNIFICATION AND WAIVER OF LIABILIT and hold harmless Highlands Ranch Metropolitan rity as described above. I further acknowledge I h d that the Highlands Ranch Metro District does not ict and will be used at their discretion.		evaluated the risks and determined to pa	articipate in the program with full knowledge	
Player's Name - Please Print	Full - Address/City/Zip	Phone	E-mail Address	Player's Signature	
Manager 1.					
2.					
3.					
4.					
5.					
6.					
7.					
8.					

Player's Name – Please Print	Full - Address/City/Zip	Phone	E-mail Address	Player's Signature
9.				
10.				
11.				
12.				
13.				
14.				
15.				
16.				
17.				
18.				
19.				
20.				
21.				
22.				
23.				
24.				
25.				